
LET’S UNFOLD  

THE STORY
#UnfoldStories



UNFOLD  
STORIES 

Where everyday  
becomes an adventure 

 
Welcome to #UnfoldStories

by KlipKlap has created a magical 
universe where furniture

becomes the canvas for imagination. 
Here, each piece tells a story 

that grows and unfolds alongside  
your child’s dreams.

When a Play Fold transforms into 
a sturdy raft, a 3 Fold becomes 

a rockstar’s stage, and a Kids Chair 
turns into a warrior princess’s throne  

– your home transforms into 
a world of endless wonder where 

precious memories take root.

This is a world where children’s  
imaginations roams free, while 

parents delight in timeless design 
and quality that truly lasts.

#UnfoldStories

Scan the QR code and 
Unfold the Story
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KK PLAY FOLD CIRCLE - MULTI GREY W. GREY

#UnfoldStories

A TINY CAPTAIN  

SET SAIL WITH

ALL THE ANIMALS

FROM THE ZOO

01
CHAPTER
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THE FIRST ADVENTURE

01 KK 3 FOLD - MULTI GREY W. GREY  ·  02 KK PLAY FOLD CIRCLE - BLUE GREY W. GREY 
03 KK PLAY FOLD SQUARE - SAND W. SAND  ·  04 KK PLAY MAT - RAINDANCE, NATURAL, GRADIENT

01

02 03

THE FIRST ADVENTURE

BABY’S FIRST  

MOMENTS 
Security and Motor Skills 

 
Where every stretch begins a story.  

From tummy time to cuddles, this is  
where your baby’s journey begins.

At by KlipKlap, we design soft, supportive  
spaces that balance safety, comfort, and joy  
– perfect for early discoveries and bonding.

The KK Play Fold, KK 3 Fold, and Cork Playmat 
grow with your child, laying the foundation  

for play, connection, and imagination.

#UnfoldStories

KK 3 FOLD - BEIGE W. SAND  ·  KK BACKREST LONG - BEIGE W. SAND

04
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THE FIRST ADVENTURE

A gentle start  
to grand  
adventures, 
where early 
movement  
meets boundless 
imagination

HOW-TO:  
CREATE A COZY 
BABY CORNER

Use a KK Play Fold Square or  
KK Play Fold Circle, a soft blanket, 
and your baby’s favorite toy. 
 
Fold your Play Fold into an L-shape, 
Half-moon, or soft enclosure. Add 
a blanket and a few favorite toys to 
create a calm, supportive space for 
tummy time and bonding.  

As your baby grows, unfold into a cave 
or a ninja hideout to inspire move-
ment and early exploration.

A Soft Space for First Discoveries

The KK Play Fold is more than a  
play basin – it’s a cozy, sensory-rich 
space for tummy time, rolling, and 
bonding moments that support 
early development. 

Built to Grow With Curiosity

At 65 cm high, it encourages babies 
to stretch, reach, and explore.  
The soft yet sturdy foam helps  
build strength and confidence  
while evolving into climbing hills or 
quiet hideouts, as your child grows.

Designed for Play That Evolves

Magnetic features and a playful 
design let it transform easily across 
rooms and play styles. The KK Play 
Fold adapts to every stage – a first  
playmat that grows with your child’s 
imagination.

KK PLAY FOLD SQUARE - MUSTARD W. MUSTARD
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Why settle for a sofa when you can have  
a sofa, a reading nook, a ninja hideout, a cave,  

a lounger, and a play basin — all in one?

THE FIRST ADVENTURETHE FIRST ADVENTURE

#UnfoldStories#UnfoldStories

01
The Sofa 

A Soft Space to Land. 
Perfect for shared  

moments and quiet 
breaks, the Play Fold  

becomes a cozy family sofa 
where parents rest, babies 

bond, and stories begin.

04
The Play Basin 

A Pool of Possibilities. 
Laid open like a nest, 
it becomes a gentle 
play basin - inviting 

babies to reach, roll, and 
discover toys scattered  
like treasures waiting  
beneath the waves.

02
The Cave 

A Hidden World to  
Discover. Folded inward, 
the Play Fold transforms 

into a secret cave, 
a calm, dimly lit den  
where tiny explorers  
feel safe, grounded,  

and curious.

05
The Lounger 

Stretch and Dream. 
As a low, reclining  

space, it offers room  
for full-body rest and 
movement. A place  
to lie, stretch, kick,  

and daydream.

03
The Reading Nook 

 A Corner of Calm. 
Propped into a soft  

upright curl, the Play  
Fold turns into a snug 

reading nook, a quiet place 
for bonding over books 

and early  
storytime adventures.

06
The Ninja Hideout 

Secret Missions Await. 
With just a few  

folds and a spark of  
imagination, it becomes 
a stealthy ninja hideout, 

a world of whispers,  
crawling missions, and 

shadowy escapes.

PLAY FOLD  
MORE THAN JUST 

FURNITURE

- 12 - - 13 -



TWO LITTLE

CHAMPS SET OUT

ON A MISSION

KK KIDS CHAIR & KK KIDS CHAIR XL  
BROWN BOUCLÉ W. SAND - BEIGE BOUCLÉ W. SAND - GREEN BOUCLÉ W. LIGHT GREEN - SAND BOUCLÉ W. SAND
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#UnfoldStories

Scan the QR code and 
Unfold the Story



THE LAND OF PLAY

TODDLER  

ADVENTURES
Movement and Imagination 

 
At by KlipKlap, we create playful pieces  
that support movement, balance, and  

creativity, turning everyday play into exciting  
stories. Whether it’s the soft bounce of the  

Build & Bounce series, the balance of  
Stepping Stones, or the comfort of the  

KK Kids Chair, KK Kids Chair XL, and  
KK Kids Sofa, every piece invites  

children to move, build, and dream.

#UnfoldStories

01 STEPPING STONES  ·  02 KK KIDS CHAIR - BEIGE W. SAND ·  03 KK KIDS CHAIR XL - BLUE GREY W. GREY 
04 KK KIDS SOFA - BROWN W. SAND  ·  05 BUILD & BOUNCE SERIES

01

02

03

THE LAND OF PLAY

KK KIDS SOFA - DEEP GREEN W. LIGHT GREEN

05

04
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01
KK Half Circle 

A soft curve for balance 
and big ideas.

This playful shape  
is a seat, rocker,  

balance board, or hill.

Flip it, stack it, or  
rest your head, kids  

and parents find new  
uses every time.

Two together make a  
circle, a magical place 
where stories begin.

02
KK Circle 

Round, rolling, ready  
for anything.

More than a pouf,  
it becomes a walking  

buddy, spaceship,  
drum, or landing pad.

Toddlers love pushing, 
climbing, and turning  
it into anything their  

imagination can create.

03
KK Rainbow Body 

A colorful arc  
of adventure.

Bold and full of  
possibilities, this  

quarter-ring invites  
movement and fun.

Rock like a boat,  
crawl like a tunnel,  

or imagine a mountain 
pass the KK Rainbow  
Body is a landmark in 

every toddler’s journey.

BUILD &  
BOUNCE SERIES

THE LAND OF PLAY THE LAND OF PLAY

BUILD & BOUNCE SERIES- 18 -



PLAYMAT - NATURAL  ·  STEPPING STONES
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#UnfoldStories

THE LITTLE 

EXPLORER  

IN THE LAND 

OF CORK



CREATE & BALANCE

CREATIVE WORLDS
Nature, Balance and Play 

 
by KlipKlap’s cork collection brings  

nature’s quiet magic indoors, creating  
calming spaces for adventure and learning.

Whether they’re tiptoeing across  
stepping stones, solving picture puzzles,  

or stacking mountains in the sky,  
every shape becomes a tool for  

play that grows with them. 
 

#UnfoldStories

01 STEPPING STONES  ·  02 STACKING TOWER 
03 BUILDING BLOCKS ·  04 PLAYMAT - NATURAL / GRADIENT / RAINDANCE

01

CREATE & BALANCE

04

02

03

STEPPING STONES - 23 -



CREATE & BALANCE

01

Puzzle game 

Concentration &  
Problem-Solving.

A tiny explorer finds  
a scattered puzzle.

Shape by shape, a  
hidden dog appears!

Build focus, joy,  
and stories, one  
piece at a time.

02
Match the  

Magic Number 

Connecting Numbers  
with Meaning

“Show me three fingers!”

Now find the block with 
matching stars or signs.

Numbers turn into a  
playful spell of discovery.

03
The Triangle  

Treasure Hunt 

Language &  
Pointing Skills

Turn the blocks  
into mountains.

“Can you find five  
snowy peaks?”

A simple counting game 
becomes a magical quest.

HOW TO PLAY 
WITH THE BLOCKS

CREATE & BALANCE

BUILDING BLOCKS - 25 -



CREATE & BALANCE

With nature’s 
most playful 
touch, where 
cork becomes 
the path, the 
puzzle, and the 
portal.

HOW-TO:  

CROSS THE 

KINGDOM
 

Use Cork Stepping Stones, the 
matching pattern dice, a crown  
(optional!), and a story waiting to 
unfold. 
 
Lay the stones across a bubbling 
lava river or a forest floor. Roll the 
dice — is it stripes, stars, or triangles? 
Step only to the matching stone or 
face the crocodiles below! 
 
Every roll changes the path. Every 
leap adds to the story. 
Will the brave explorer make it to 
the other side?

Cork Stepping Stones

Create a trail through jungle or mist. 
Light, stackable, and soft - each step 
sparks movement and imagination.

Cork Building Blocks

Chunky shapes for endless play. 
Stack, match, or imagine treasure 
maps — no rules, just dreams.

 
Cork Stacking Tower

A balance game in motion. Build 
high — or rebuild after a dragon’s 
crash!

 
Cork Playmat

The soft ground for all adventures  
— from reading nook to royal floor.

STEPPING STONES - 27 -



MOTOR SKILL TRAINING

From crawling on the Playmat to jumping between  
Stepping Stones, cork play supports motor skills, coor- 

dination, and body awareness — naturally and playfully.

SAFE PLAY

Soft, stable, and slip-resistant where it counts. 
Each cork piece is built for safe movement, 

stacking, and imaginative adventures.

AWAKEN CREATIVITY

Whether stacking blocks or building towers,  
kids create their own stories with shapes that  

spark creativity and open-ended play.

SOCIAL INTERACTION

With cork, children naturally collaborate, 
balancing, building, and inventing games  

that strengthen both skills and friendships.

REAL CORK 

Made from real cork — a 100% natural, recyclable, 
and non-allergenic material, these pieces are kind 
to the earth and to your home. Cork is harvested 
without harming the tree and resists water, dirt, 

bacteria, and fungi. Durable, safe, and sustainable, 
it’s nature’s way of supporting play.

CREATE & BALANCE

BUILDING BLOCKS  ·  STEPPING STONES  ·  STACKING TOWER- 28 -



KK 3 FOLD SOFA - MULTI GREY W. GREY
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CAST A LINE, 

CATCH A DREAM



SOFT CORNERS, BIG STORIES

FOLD & DREAM
Rest, Play, and  

Everyday Wonder 
 

The KK 3 Fold Sofa, XL Soft, and  
Single editions are more than just  
places to sit. They’re transformable  

bases for growing imaginations.

One minute, a calm corner for  
listening or lounging. The next, a playful 

runway for little legs and big ideas.

#UnfoldStories

01 KK 3 FOLD SOFA SINGLE - SAND W. SAND  ·  02 KK 3 FOLD SOFA - BLUE GREY W. GREY 
03 KK 3 FOLD SOFA XL SOFT - BROWN W. SAND ·  04 KK 3 FOLD SOFA SINGLE SOFT - MULTI GREY W. GREY

02

03

SOFT CORNERS, BIG STORIES

01

04

KK 3 FOLD SOFA - BLUE GREY W. GREY - 33 -



01
STORY TIME SPOT

Fold up the backrest and 
settle in. Add the pillow, 
grab your favorite book  

— and disappear  
into the next chapter.

02 
FROM SOFA TO  

SECRET TUNNEL

Flip it, fold it, crawl through 
— suddenly, you’re snea-

king out of a cave or rolling 
down the mountain.

03 
GUEST-READY  
IN SECONDS

With a full 210 cm length, 
it’s the perfect solution  

for sleepovers that  
need a soft landing.

SOFT CORNERS, BIG STORIES SOFT CORNERS, BIG STORIES

KK 3 FOLD SOFA SINGLE - MULTI GREY W. GREY / MUSTARD W. MUSTARD- 34 -
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KK 3 FOLD XL - SAND W. SAND  ·  BACKREST SHORT/LONG - SAND W. SAND

#UnfoldStories

THE LAST  

DUEL BEFORE 

DREAMLAND



WHEN THE DAY FOLDS DOWN

01 KK 3 FOLD SINGLE - BLUE GREY W. GREY  ·  02 KK 4 FOLD - MULTIGREY W. GREY 
03 KK BACKREST SHORT/LONG - BEIGE W. SAND  ·  04 KK 3 FOLD (XL) - BLUE GREY W. GREY

02

03

WHEN THE DAY FOLDS DOWN

04

DREAM BIGGER
Sofas that Grow,  

Fold, and Welcome 
 

As the sun sets, the room softens. Play space  
becomes a cozy cocoon for movie nights,  

sleepovers, or quiet evenings.

With foldable sofas like KK 3 Fold, 4 Fold,  
3 Fold XL, plus Backrest Short and Long,  

by KlipKlap adapts to every moment. Built for  
rest, play, and everything in between, they  
welcome kids, guests, and grown-ups into  

the story night after night.

#UnfoldStories

01

KK 3 FOLD XL - MULTI GREY W. GREY  ·  BACKREST LONG - MULTI GREY W. GREY - 39 -



WHEN THE DAY FOLDS DOWN WHEN THE DAY FOLDS DOWN

01
PLAY ALL DAY

Turn any room into a  
playground — stack, fold 
and flip your KK 3 Fold or 
KK 4 Fold into obstacle 

courses, reading dens, or 
cloud castles.

02 
UNWIND IN STYLE

Create a relaxing lounge 
with the KK 3 Fold  

or KK 3 Fold XL. Perfect  
for movie time, sibling  

snuggles or a quiet break.

03 
READY FOR 

SLEEPOVERS

When the day folds down, 
these clever designs  

turn into guest beds or 
dreamy nooks.

KK 4 FOLD - MULTI GREY W. GREY - 41 -
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STACKING SERIES - OLIVE GREEN / SAND GREY / TAUPE 

#UnfoldStories

WHERE CHAIRS  

BECOME CASTLES



THE STACKING SERIES

01 STACKING TABLE - OLIVE GREEN / SAND GREY / TAUPE 
02 STACKING STOOL - OLIVE GREEN / SAND GREY / TAUPE

THE STACKING SERIES

LITTLE SEATS,  
BIG IDEAS

Where Creativity Gathers,  

Grows, and Stacks 
 

With the Stacking Table and Stools, stories  

begin with a scribble. Designed for little  

thinkers, these soft, stackable pieces invite  

drawing, building, snacking, and dreaming.

By KlipKlap’s child-sized design, built  

for independence, sparks creativity,  

giving kids a place that’s truly theirs.

#UnfoldStories

01

02

STACKING SERIES - OLIVE GREEN / SAND GREY / TAUPE - 45 -
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KK KIDS SOFA - SAND W. SAND  ∙  KK CIRCLE - SOFT ROSE



KK PLAY FOLD - SQUARE

Dimensions: H 70 × W 45 × D 90 cm  
(Unfolded: H 65 × W 90 × D 90 cm)

Dimensions: H 70 x W 50 x D 100 cm 
(Unfolded: H 65 x D 100 cm) 

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050230 5707582027375 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050229 5707582027368 120.000

SAND  
W. SAND

25050236  5707582036247 120.000

MUSTARD  
W. MUSTARD

25050231 5707582027382 >50.000

RRP: DKK 4.500  ·  SEK 6.399  ·  NOK 6.399  ·  EUR 599

KK PLAY FOLD - CIRCLE

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050225 5707582027320   120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050224 5707582027313  120.000

SAND  
W. SAND

25050235 5707582036230 120.000

MUSTARD  
W. MUSTARD

25050226 5707582027337 >50.000

RRP: DKK 4.500  ·  SEK 6.399  ·  NOK 6.399  ·  EUR 599

- 48 - - 49 -



KK 3 FOLD KK 3 FOLD XL

Dimensions: L 180 x W 50 x H 36 cm  
(Unfolded: L 180 x W 150 x H 36 cm)

Dimensions: L 200 x W 50 x H 36 cm 
(unfolded: L 200 x W 150 x H 36 cm)

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050190 0612520491253 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050193 0612520491239  120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

 25050192  0612520490768 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050189  5745000217571 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050191 5745000217465 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050194 5745000217359 120.000

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050165 0612520490898 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050168 0612520490874 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050167 0612520490904  120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050164 5745000217625 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050166 5745000217519 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050169 5745000217403 120.000

RRP: DKK 5.900  ·  SEK 8.999  ·  NOK 8.999  ·  EUR 799 RRP: DKK 6.900  ·  SEK 10.699  ·  NOK 10.699  ·  EUR 925

- 50 - - 51 -



KK 3 FOLD SOFA

Dimensions: L 70 x W 120 x H 36 cm   
(unfolded: L 210 x W 120 x H 36 cm) 

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050177 0711583471759 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050181 0711583471742 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050180 5745000217694 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050176 5745000217595 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050178 5745000217489 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050182 5745000217373 120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050219 0731717991496 >50.000

MUSTARD 
W. MUSTARD

25050218 5707582022851 >50.000

RRP: DKK 8.000  ·  SEK 12.499  ·  NOK 12.499  ·  EUR 1.099

KK 3 FOLD SOFA XL SOFT

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050158 0711583471728 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050162 0711583471711 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050161 5745000217700 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050157 5745000217601 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050159 5745000217496 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050163 5745000217380 120.000

RRP: DKK 9.000  ·  SEK 13.999  ·  NOK 13.999  ·  EUR 1.199

Dimensions: L 70 x W 140 x H 36 cm   
(unfolded: L 210 x W 140 x H 12 cm) 

- 52 - - 53 -



Dimensions: L 70 x W 70 x H 36 cm 
(unfolded: L 70 x W 210 x H 12 cm)

KK 3 FOLD SOFA SINGLE SOFT

RRP: DKK 5.100  ·  SEK 7.999  ·  NOK 7.999  ·  EUR 699

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050001 5744002070276 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050004 5744002070283 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050003 5744002070290  120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050000 5744002070269 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050002 5744002070306 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050006 5744002070313 120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050007 5744002070399 >50.000

MUSTARD 
W. MUSTARD

25050005 5744002070405  >50.000

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050010 5744002070207 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050013 5744002070214 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050012 5744002070221 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050009 5744002070191 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050011 5744002070238 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050015 5744002070245 120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050016 5744002070375 >50.000

MUSTARD 
W. MUSTARD

25050014 5744002070382 >50.000

KK 3 FOLD SOFA SINGLE

Dimensions: L 70 x W 70 x H 36 cm 
(unfolded: L 70 x W 210 x H 12 cm)

RRP: DKK 4.600  ·  SEK 6.999  ·  NOK 6.999  ·  EUR 599
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KK CIRCLE

RRP: DKK 950  ·  SEK 1.499  ·  NOK 1.499  ·  EUR 130

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY 25050140 0731717991069 120.000

DEEP GREEN 25050143 0731717990918   >50.000

SOFT ROSE 25050144 731717991038 >50.000

MUSTARD 25050141 0731717991052 >50.000

OCEAN BLUE 25050142 0731717991045  >50.000

Dimensions: W 30 x H 22 Dimensions: L 36 x W 33 x H 17 cm

KK HALF CIRCLE

RRP: DKK 950  ·  SEK 1.499  ·  NOK 1.499  ·  EUR 130

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY 25050145 0731717991021 120.000

DEEP GREEN 25050148 0731717990901   >50.000

SOFT ROSE 25050149 0731717990994 >50.000

MUSTARD  25050146 0731717991014 >50.000

OCEAN BLUE 25050147 0731717991007 >50.000
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KK RAINBOW BODY

RRP: DKK 1200  ·  SEK 1.899  ·  NOK 1.899  ·  EUR 160

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY 25050128 0731717990987 120.000

DEEP GREEN 25050131 0731717990895   >50.000

SOFT ROSE 25050132 0731717990956 >50.000

MUSTARD 25050129 0731717990970 >50.000

OCEAN BLUE 25050130 0731717990963 >50.000

Dimensions: L 57 x W 27 x H 30 cm

KK MR. & MRS.

Part Item no. EAN Martindale Dimensions RRP

KK HALF  
CIRCLE FACE

25050111 0617831966629 >50.000

L 32 x  

W 30 x  

H 18 cm

DKK 800
SEK 1.299 
NOK 1.299 
EUR 120

KK HAT 25050108 0617831966643 >50.000

L 32 x  

W 30 x  

H 33 cm

DKK 1.000
SEK 1.599 
NOK 1.599 
EUR 140

KK FEET 25050109 0617831966636 >50.000

L 50 x  

W 38 x  

H 12,5 cm

DKK 1.000
SEK 1.599 
NOK 1.599 
EUR 140

KK CIRCLE 
FACE

25050110 0617831967527 >50.000
H 21 x  

W 33 cm

DKK 1.000
SEK 1.599 
NOK 1.599 
EUR 140

KK HAIR 25050107 0617831966605  >50.000

L 69 x  

W 15 x  

H 51 cm

DKK 1.500
SEK 2.399 
NOK 2.399 
EUR 220

KK SKIRT 25050104 0617831967190   >50.000

L 45 x  

W 30 x  

H 14 cm

DKK 1.000
SEK 1.599 
NOK 1.599 
EUR 140
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KK 3 FOLD SINGLE KK 4 FOLD

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050184 0612520491055 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050187 0612520491000 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050186 0612520490928 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050183 5745000217564 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050185 5745000217458 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050188 5745000217342 120.000

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050171 0612520491109 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050174 0612520491161 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050173 0612520491079 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050170 5745000217588  120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050172 5745000217472 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050175 5745000217366 120.000

RRP: DKK 3.500  ·  SEK 5.399  ·  NOK 5.399  ·  EUR 499 RRP: DKK 2.800  ·  SEK 4.499  ·  NOK 4.499  ·  EUR 375

Dimensions: L 65 x W 65 x H 36 cm   
(unfolded: L 195 x W 65 x H 36 cm)

Dimensions: L 65 x W 65 x H 36 cm   
(unfolded: L 195 x W 65 x H 36 cm)
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KK KIDS CHAIR

RRP: DKK 1.900  ·  SEK 2.999  ·  NOK 2.999  ·  EUR 249

Dimensions: W 42 x H 50 x D 33 cm  
(seat H 15 x D 20 cm) 

Dimensions: W 50 x H 63 x D 42 cm  
(seat H 23 x D 27 cm)  

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050151 0612520491970  120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

 25050154 0612520491994 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

 25050153 0612520491963 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050150  5745000217618 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050152 5745000217502 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050156 5745000217397   120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050220 0731717991410 >50.000

MUSTARD 
W. MUSTARD

25050155 0731717991373 >50.000

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050122 0612520491840 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

 25050125 0612520491864 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050124 0612520491833  120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050121 5745000217632 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050123 5745000217526   120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050127 5745000217410  120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050221 0731717991427  >50.000

MUSTARD 
W. MUSTARD

25050126 0731717991380 >50.000

KK KIDS CHAIR XL

RRP: DKK 2.500  ·  SEK 3.999  ·  NOK 3.999  ·  EUR 335
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Dimensions: W 42 x H 50 x D 33 cm  
(seat H 15 x D 20 cm) 

KK KIDS CHAIR

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BROWN BOUCLÉ 
W. SAND

100001134 5707582364883 >50.000

BEIGE BOUCLÉ 
W. SAND

100001136 5707582364906 >50.000

DUSTY GREEN 
BOUCLÉ  
W. LIGHT GREEN

100001137 5707582364913 >50.000

SAND BOUCLÉ  
W. SAND

100001135 5707582364890 >50.000

RRP: DKK 1.900  ·  SEK 2.999  ·  NOK 2.999  ·  EUR 249

KK KIDS CHAIR XL

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BROWN BOUCLÉ 
W. SAND

100001138 5707582364920 >50.000

BEIGE BOUCLÉ 
W. SAND

100001140 5707582364944 >50.000

DUSTY GREEN 
BOUCLÉ  
W. LIGHT GREEN

100001141 5707582364951 >50.000

SAND BOUCLÉ  
W. SAND

100001139 5707582364937 >50.000

RRP: DKK 2.500  ·  SEK 3.999  ·  NOK 3.999  ·  EUR 335

Dimensions: W 50 x H 63 x D 42 cm  
(seat H 23 x D 27 cm)  

NEWS
ANNIVERSARY  

EDITION

NEWS
ANNIVERSARY  

EDITION
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KK KIDS SOFA

RRP: DKK 4.300  ·  SEK 6.699  ·  NOK 6.699  ·  EUR 575

Dimensions: Folded H 64 x W 100 cm 
(seat H 25 x D 40 cm)  
Unfolded: H 52 x W 100 cm  
(seat H 12 x D 40 cm)

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050134 0731717991311  120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050137 0731717991328 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050136 5745000217649 120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050133 5745000217649 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050135 5745000217533 120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050139 745000217410 120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050222  731717991434 >50.000

MUSTARD 
W. MUSTARD

25050138 0731717991397 >50.000

Dimensions: L 120 x W 50 x H 36

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050197 731717991526 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

 25050201 731717991533 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050195 5745000217809  120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050196 5745000217663 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050199 5745000217557   120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050202 5745000217441  120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050203 5745000217779  >50.000

KK BACKREST LONG

RRP: DKK 1.500  ·  SEK 2.399  ·  NOK 2.399  ·  EUR 199
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Dimensions: L 60 x W 50 x H 36

Color Item no. EAN Martindale

BLUE GREY  
W. GREY

25050205 731717991502 120.000

MULTI GREY  
W. GREY

25050211 731717991519 120.000

DEEP GREEN  
W. LIGHT GREEN

25050209 5745000217762  120.000

BEIGE  
W. SAND

25050204 5745000217656 120.000

BROWN 
W. SAND

25050207 5745000217540   120.000

SAND 
W. SAND

25050212 5745000217434 120.000

SOFT ROSE 
W. ROSE

25050217 4630937500702 >50.000

KK BACKREST SHORT

RRP: DKK 900  ·  SEK 1.399  ·  NOK 1.399  ·  EUR 129

KK PLAY MAT

Models Item no. EAN Dimensions

NATURAL 25050237 5707582039576
Ø 130 cm x  

3.5 mm

GRADIENT 25050239 5707582039613
Ø 130 cm x  

3.5 mm

RAINDANCE 25050238 5707582039590
Ø 130 cm x  

3.5 mm

RRP: DKK 899  ·  SEK 1.399  ·  NOK 1.399  ·  EUR 119
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STEPPING STONES

Item no. EAN Dimensions

25050240 5707582039637

6 pcs in total, 

4 pcs 14x26 cm 

2 pcs 22x26 cm

RRP: DKK 599  ·  SEK 899  ·  NOK 899  ·  EUR 79

BUILDING  
BLOCKS

STACKING  
TOWER

Item no. EAN Dimensions

100000916 5707582362803

H 23.8 x  

L 14 x  

W 3

RRP: DKK 249  ·  SEK 399 
NOK 399  ·  EUR 33

RRP: DKK 249  ·  SEK 399 
NOK 399  ·  EUR 33

Item no. EAN Dimensions

100000915 5707582362780 H 12 x L 16

STACKING TABLE

STACKING STOOL

Color Item no. EAN

TAUPE 100001208 5707582363572

SAND GREY 100001207 5707582363558

OLIVE GREEN 100001209 5707582363596

Color Item no. EAN

TAUPE 100001205 5707582363510

SAND GREY 100001204 5707582363497

OLIVE GREEN 100001206 5707582363534

RRP: DKK 1.199  ·  SEK 1.849  ·  NOK 1.849  ·  EUR 159

RRP: DKK 649  ·  SEK 999  ·  NOK 1.399  ·  EUR 119

Dimensions: H 47 x L 60 x W 60 cm

Dimensions: H 30 x L 30 x W 30 cm
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